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ICO: 3 4099574
c: l"

DIC:202431 4125
IC DPH: SK202031 4725

FAKTURA

CisIo faktury, qO:i3S

m^ lIEI
MaiI

Banka
Iban

Swift
Dat
Dat
Dat
Dod

splatno
vyhotov
dodania
podmien

MIK s . r. o. EXPEDICIA SK 4053 ES
Holleho 1999/ 13,SALA 927 05
Zap.v OR Okr.sudu T rnava
921 05 c. zap. s . r. o .15891 /T
Tef:

Cislo dod. Iistu: nA31 6
Konst. symbol: . .00

(Odberatel-ICO : 31 91 1-832
DIC:2427811192

IC DPH: SK2027811192
S PECIAL] ZOVANA NEMOCNICA
SV.Svorada Zobor,n.o.
KLASTORSKA 134
94988 N]TRA
Rodne cislo: 31911832

(Miesto dodania)

UNI CRED/ 6612228003
sK4 4 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 612228003
UNCRSKBX

72.09.2076
03.0B .2016
03.08 .2076
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Balenre 
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IsDPH ] I Mnoz

ELKOM
bDPl] I t

Slr: 1 l

sDPH l

C

1t

Sadzba DPH: | 10.00 l

95243 IIOV,VYS. ROST. B. K.

23122 BR.PLECE B.K.

23115 BR.STEI{NO CELE

95102 RIEDKE KOSTI

4,2000 1,6200

2,8000 3,0800

2,9000 3,1900

0,0100 0,0110

51,6600 56,8260

50,,1000 55,4400

13,0500 14 ,3550

0,0825 0,0908

BYK-HOV. l(RK I 1)

18,000

4 ,500

8.250

1
I

1

1

1t

1

1

1

1

Za sadzbu DPH: | 10,00 ? l: 43,050 115,1925 126,1111.
Sadzba ]PIl: | 20,00 l

9330I SUNKOVA SALA},IA MIK

22109 UD, LAHCDI(OVE KARE

3620 BRAV.MAST

+ [ Zak]ad l-t

3,1000 3.7200

3,1000 4,440c

1,4500 1,140C

11,1600 13,3920

19,2400 23.0880

14,5000 11,1000'

M1,1V

B,K.

3,600

5,200

10.000

1

1

1

1

1

1

Za sadzbu DPH: | 20,00 % l: 18.800 44,9000 53,8800

0:
10:
20:

0.00
r15.19

44.94

NDLI I_TuLtt .l L

0.00
It .52

B.98 53. BB
t' +

Zaklad dane
DPH

150.09 Eur
0.00 Eur
0.00 Eur

160.09 Eur
20.50 Eur
0.00 Eur
0.00 Eur

180.59 Eur

sDPH I' Celkom za tovar
0. 00 Bon01 0. 00 Z

126.1 1 Bon02 0. 00 %
l

l
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Mnoz. celkom:
Pocet paliet:
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t Zaokruhlenie
Zaplatena zaloha
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